| | | -

R

CONTENTS

FOREWORD

ABOUT THE HONG KONG BREAST CANCER FOUNDATION

ABOUT THE HONG KONG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY

AN OVERVIEW OF THE HONG KONG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY’S WORK
HONG KONG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY STEERING COMMITTEE

ABOUT THE PATIENT COHORT OF REPORT NO. 14

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CHAPTER 1 PREVENTION AND EARLY DETECTION OF BREAST CANCER
I Introduction
Il. Demographics
M. Risk Factors and Health Background
IV. Breast Screening Habits

CHAPTER 2 DISEASE PATTERN, TREATMENT TREND AND CLINICAL OUTCOME OF
BREAST CANCER IN HONG KONG
l. Introduction
Il. Clinical Presentation
M. Cancer Characteristics

IV. Histological and Biological Characteristics
V. Treatment Methods
VL. Patient Status

CHAPTER 3 PHYSICAL AND PSYCHOSOCIAL IMPACT OF BREAST CANCER AND ITS TREATMENT
I Introduction
Il. Physical Discomfort after Treatment
M. Psychosocial Impact and Adjustments after Diagnosis and Treatment

CHAPTER 4 BREAST CANCER UNDER COVID-19 PANDEMIC
l. Introduction
Il. Patient Characteristics
M. Disease Pattern and Treatment Trend

N = © N & G &

— )

16
17
19
25

31

32
34
37
43
48
63

67
68
69
71

75
76
77
78



= R /o

\1_I

APPENDICES
APPENDIX |
APPENDIX I
APPENDIX I
APPENDIX IV
APPENDIXV
APPENDIX VI
APPENDIX VII
APPENDIX VIII

GLOSSARY

AJCC CANCER STAGING SYSTEM (8th Edition)

LIST OF TABLES AND FIGURES

REFERENCES

HONG KONG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY’S PUBLICATIONS AND PRESENTATIONS
ABSTRACTS OF REPORTS NOS. 1-13

HOW TO GET INVOLVED

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

83
84
88
93
97
101
104
117
119



