

CONTENTS

FOREWORD		4
ABOUT THE	HONG KONG BREAST CANCER FOUNDATION	ľ
ABOUT THE	HONG KONG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY	(
AN OVERVII	EW OF THE HONG KONG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY'S WORK	7
HONG KON	IG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY STEERING COMMITTEE	9
ABOUT THE	PATIENT COHORT OF REPORT NO. 14	11
EXECUTIVE	SUMMARY	12
CHAPTER 1	PREVENTION AND EARLY DETECTION OF BREAST CANCER	15
1.	Introduction	16
II.	Demographics	17
III.	Risk Factors and Health Background	19
IV.	Breast Screening Habits	25
CHAPTER 2	DISEASE PATTERN, TREATMENT TREND AND CLINICAL OUTCOME OF	31
	BREAST CANCER IN HONG KONG	
1.	Introduction	32
11.	Clinical Presentation	34
III.	Cancer Characteristics	37
IV.	Histological and Biological Characteristics	43
V.	Treatment Methods	48
VI.	Patient Status	63
CHAPTER 3	PHYSICAL AND PSYCHOSOCIAL IMPACT OF BREAST CANCER AND ITS TREATMENT	67
l.	Introduction	68
II.	Physical Discomfort after Treatment	69
III.	Psychosocial Impact and Adjustments after Diagnosis and Treatment	7
CHAPTER 4	BREAST CANCER UNDER COVID-19 PANDEMIC	75
l.	Introduction	76
II.	Patient Characteristics	77
111	Disease Pattern and Treatment Trend	79



APPENDICES		83
APPENDIX I	GLOSSARY	84
APPENDIX II	AJCC CANCER STAGING SYSTEM (8th Edition)	88
APPENDIX III	LIST OF TABLES AND FIGURES	93
APPENDIX IV	REFERENCES	97
APPENDIX V	HONG KONG BREAST CANCER REGISTRY'S PUBLICATIONS AND PRESENTATIONS	101
APPENDIX VI	ABSTRACTS OF REPORTS NOS. 1-13	104
APPENDIX VII	HOW TO GET INVOLVED	117
APPENDIX VIII	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	119